PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further infomation, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 6
PLAKA – VEMO COUPLER
Coupling system with internal thread
REF 01.02.03 - Version V01 - 10/08/2020

a
[mm]
b
[mm]
l
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Code
Socket bar
4010
12 M16
415
25 21 58
0,42 VM941120415
615 0,60 VM941120615
840 0,81 VM941120840
1040 0,99 VM941121040
16 M20
560
33 26 71
0,98 VM941160560
810 1,38 VM941160810
1060 1,78 VM941161060
1480 2,46 VM941161480
20 M24
705
38 32 90
1,93 VM941200705
1005 2,69 VM941201005
1320 3,48 VM941201320
25 M30
1055
48 40 114
4,46 VM941251055
1555 6,42 VM941251555
2315 9,41 VM941252315
32 M42
1490
65 54 140
10,51 VM941321490
2390 16,30 VM941322390
PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further infomation, please contact your Leviat office.

[mm]
Length
L
[mm]
a
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Code
Connector bar
2020
12 M16
375
≥25
0,31 VM920120375
575 0,49 VM920120575
800 0,70 VM920120800
1000 0,91 VM920121000
16 M20
520
≥33
0,80 VM920160520
770 1,17 VM920160770
1020 1,58 VM920161020
1440 2,28 VM920161440
20 M24
665
≥38
1,63 VM920200665
965 2,31 VM920200965
1280 3,12 VM920201280
25 M30
1000
≥48
3,73 VM920251000
1500 5,67 VM920251500
2260 8,72 VM920252260
32 M42
1400
≥65
8,82 VM920321400
2300 14,60 VM920322300
PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further infomation, please contact your Leviat office.